
Potentia Org Chart 2025

Corporate Contacts
                  Potentia Holdings, LLC Finance Mike Hullinger mhullinger@clearbk.com (617) 620-0500
                  DBA Potentia Manufacturing Group Finance Ed Schatz edschatz1@gmail.com (978) 979-1660
                  ITAR Registrant Code M41013 Sales/Ops David Slutz dslutz@potentiallc.net (508) 863-3717

Sales/Ops Mike Trotta mtrotta@crystalengineering.com(617) 840-9621
Quality Aaron Falis afalis@potentiallc.net (978) 380-8972
Accounting Stephanie Slutz sslutz@potentiallc.net (508) 397-7086

Location Contacts
MacDiarmid, LLC 7 Perry Way, Newburport MA 01950 - 978/465-3546

DBA MacDiarmid Machine www.macdmachine.com
Newburyport, MA GM George Hunt gjhunt@macdmachine.com

CAGE: 88T75/ISO9001:2015 OM Jaime LaPlante jlaplante@macdmachine.com
Quality Damian Castillo dcastillo@macdmachine.com

ITAL-TECH Machined Products, LLC 3 Federal Way, Groveland MA 01834 - 978/373-6773
Groveland, MA www.ital-tech.net

CAGE: 1W1R2/AS9100D/ISO9001:2015 GM Derek Spinney dspinney@macdmachine.com
OM Julie Hauss julie@ital-tech.net

Quality Chris Gallo cgallo@ital-tech.net

Franklin Sheet Metal, LLC 231 Cottage Street, Franklin MA 02038 - 508/528-3600
DBA Franklin Metal Works www.franklinsmetal.net

Franklin, MA GM Michael Abi-Kheirs michael@franklinsmetal.net
CAGE: 8S6T0 OM Bianca Muniz bianca@franklinsmetal.net

Quality Michael Abi-Kheirs michael@franklinsmetal.net

Jet Machined Products, LLC 221 Highland Street, East Bridgewater MA 02333 - 508/378-3200
East Bridgewater, MA www.jetmachprod.com

CAGE: 88DA7/AS9100D/ISO9001:2015 GM David Robinson david.robinson@jetmachprod.com
OM Cheryl Kearney cheryl.kearney@jetmachprod.com

Quality Fernando Melo fernando.melo@jetmachprod.com

Trilap Precision Finishing, LLC 649 Lawrence Street, 2nd Floor, Lowell MA 01852 - 978/453-2205
Lowell, MA www.trilap.net

CAGE: 88K66 GM Paul Sequeira paul@trilap.net
OM Judy St. George judy@trilap.net

Quality Paul Sequeira paul@trilap.net

Talon Machined Products, LLC 3 Federal Way, Groveland MA 01834 - 978/518-5419
DBA Talon Engineering www.potentiallc.net

Groveland, MA GM Derek Spinney dspinney@macdmachine.com
OM Julie Hauss julie@ital-tech.net

Quality Chris Gallo cgallo@ital-tech.net

New England Foundry, LLC 9 2nd Street, Taunton MA 02780 - 508/863-3717
Taunton, MA www.nefoundry.net

CAGE: 9FJU5/AS9100D/ISO9001:2015 GM David Slutz dslutz@potentiallc.net
OPS Celso Martins dslutz@potentiallc.net
OM Stephanie Slutz sslutz@potentiallc.net

Edson Pumps, LLC 9 2nd Street, Taunton MA 02780 - 508/863-3717
New Bedford MA www.edsonpumps.com

CAGE: 19548 GM David Slutz dslutz@potentiallc.net
GM Adam Cove acove@edsonintl.com
ACT Marcela LaRosa mlarosa@edsonintl.com

Affiliates
Crystal Engineering, Newburyport, MA Mike Trotta, mtrotta@crystalengineering.com
New England Fabricated Metals (NEFM), Leominster, MA Steve Trotta, strotta@delcamcapital.com

Howard Products
Shortening Shuffle Sales@shortening-shuttle.com

Plastech Machining and Fabrication, Bow NH Jay Seavey, jseavey@plastechfab.com
Plastech Molding Solutions, Hopedale MA Steve Trotta, strotta@delcamcapital.com
Space Age Electronics, Sterling MA Steve Trotta, strotta@delcamcapital.com


